

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Referred to the same

M/R 3054

Subsidiary Connection

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MR. No - 1558

MEASUREMENT BOOK

(DIT/13/11C)

Certified that the measurement

on A/C
2nd & Releast Bill

Abstract
21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Clearing & grubbing road land --- T/S.					
1.34 hect vide T.M.B P-16					
@ ₹ 59726.18/hect					= ₹ 80033
2. Const of Grs.B Gr-2 - T/S					
164.75 m ³ vide T.M.B P-16					
@ ₹ 2766.26/m ³					= ₹ 455741
3. Prov & laying W.B.M Gr-2 - T/S					
238.02 m ³ vide T.M.B P-16					
@ ₹ 5479.84/m ³					= ₹ 130431
4. Prov & laying W.B.M Gr-3 - T/S					
380.55 m ³ vide T.M.B P-16					
@ ₹ 5245.45/m ³					= ₹ 2002346
5. Prov & applying Prime Coat - T/S					
4661.509 m ² vide T.M.B P-16					
@ ₹ 58.92/m ²					= ₹ 274656
6. Prov & applying Tack Coat - T/S					
5089.73 m ² vide T.M.B P-16					
@ ₹ 20.06/m ²					= ₹ 517422
7. Prov & laying MSS - T/S					
4661.509 m ² vide T.M.B P-16					
@ ₹ 263.09/m ²					= ₹ 1226396
8. Const of unreinforced Concrete M30					
Grade - T/S.					S.E. Lt. No.
495.64 m ³ vide T.M.B P-16					
Limit = 492.53 m ³					
@ ₹ 8575.80/m ³					= ₹ 4220510
Continuation					Vide Lt No -
					417 dt 5/1/23
					4220510
					4220510
					4209174200
					0 = ₹ 101,11415
					100700792

BF = ₹ 101,11,415 =

22

10070079 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9. Prov & laying S.D. BC - T/S.					
517.50 m ³ vide T.M.B.P-16					
@ ₹ 13935.61/m ³					= ₹ 7211678 =
10. Prov & laying Thermo Plastic					
Paym. - T/S					
(i) At BT					
1104 m ² vide T.M.B.P-17					
@ ₹ 823.74/m ²					= ₹ 909409 =
(ii) At P.C.C					
160.80 m ² vide T.M.B.P-17					
@ ₹ 916.81/m ²					= ₹ 147423 =
11. Prov & fixing Km & 200m Stone - T/S					
(i) 5th Km Stone					
1 No vide T.M.B.P-17					
@ ₹ 4978.82/each					= ₹ 4979 =
(ii) Km Stone					
6 Nos vide T.M.B.P-17					
@ ₹ 3007.24/each					= ₹ 18043 =
(iii) 200m Stone					
25 Nos vide T.M.B.P-17					
@ ₹ 830.84/each					= ₹ 23264 =
12. Prov & fixing retroreflective Sign Board - T/S					
(i) 600mm equilateral Triangle					
18 Nos vide T.M.B.P-17					
@ ₹ 4274.09/each					= ₹ 76934 =
(ii) 600mm Circular					
5 Nos vide T.M.B.P-17					
@ ₹ 5538.68/each					= ₹ 27693 =

Continuation

G = ₹ 185,14,599 =

18489502 = ₹ 185,30,038 =

185,30 838
BF = ₹ 185,14,599 =

23

18489502 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 600 X 450 mm rectangular					
8 No vide T.M.B P-17					
@ ₹ 5409.23 each					= ₹ 43274
13. Providing & fixing R.C M/s					
Grade Boundary Pillars - 7/s.					
82 No vide T.M.B P-17					
@ ₹ 623.63/No					= ₹ 49890
14. Provide fixing Typical Sign					
Boomer - 7/s					
3 No vide T.M.B P-17					
@ ₹ 13731.14 each					= ₹ 41193
15. E/W in Shoulder - 7/s					
3202.458 m ³ vide T.M.B P-18					
@ ₹ 254.04/m ³					= ₹ 814315
Total =					₹ 19463271
					19479510
					19438174
Add G.S.T 12%					= ₹ 2337541
Add cess 1%					= ₹ 194795
Add S.F 10%					= ₹ 200000
Total =					₹ 22211846
					22165137
Less 0.15% below =					₹ 33318
Less Previous Bill =					₹ 21527907
Total =					₹ 650821
					603982

13/4/23
J.E.

13/4/23
J.E.

Continuation

2nd Decet Bill

2nd on A/C

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MEMO of payment	8	603982	00		
SDSV	—	30200	00		
IT 21	—	12080	00		
LCSS12	—	6040	00		
LCSS12	—	6040	00		
SSSV12	—	6040	00		
addition	—	6040	00		
by GMS	—	543582	00		
Total	—	603982	00		
Deduct for 1 cft less than three					
thousand more than 2000 only					

Executive Engineer
RWD, W.D., Miz, East-2

15/04/23

Allotment No. 10 of 27-01-23

Balance ₹ 3472.093

Payment ₹ 603.982

2868.111

Sanction No.
of

Continuation